High Surface Area Pleated Cartridges With Polyester
Hardware
• High Surface Area Pleated Cartridges Combine
Excellent Retention Characteristics with High
Contaminant Holding Capacity
• Polyester Hardware Provides Excellent Compatibility
• Available in Retention Ratings of 0.2 to 50 µm
• Thermal Bonding Eliminates Epoxies, Adhesives and

ER
IE
S Technical and Ordering Information
HC0101F
TABLE 1
TABLE 1
TABLE 2 TABLE 3
TABLE 2
TABLE 4
TABLE 3
TABLE 4
MISC.I
OPTIONS
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(OMIT) 2.56
Y514 3.16
Technical and Ordering Information
Pall part numbers are
suggested interchanges
only. Alternative grades
can be considered to
achieve desired
cleanliness levels.
COMMERCIAL PALL
9053-5002 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5004 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5006 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5009 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5045 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5047 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5003 HC0101FKN18HY514
9053-5008 HC0101FKS18HY514
KAYDON
K1000
K4000
KF6018-3